QDRC ROUND 6
QDRC SUPERCOMP Elimination Results 15/SEP/2018

Compulink StarTra

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION  D/I ET. MPH

* WINNERS of each pair appear Fn'sl

#:ROUND 1
A/AP 6 AARON TREMAYNE TAMBORINE QLD  PONTIAC 399 027 7.08 7.189 175.07
B/DA 3 ROLINA TREMAYNE TAMBORINE QLD SPITZER 357 foul -.185 7.25 7.141 184.52
2700 A/DA 1 TONY BELLERT ATHOL QLD DRAGSTER 399 CHEV 005 6.99 7.226 140.90
Single
7207 A/MPA 4+ ALAN ABENI DULWICH HILL NSW FORD 440 .108 8.49 8.897 150.51
5166 EE/AA s DARRYL MARSH HILLCREST 3LTR .009 6.88 7.426 175.21
1400 G/GA 2 JASON SIMPSON A PROBE 357 076 834 8.488 12347
Single
2 ROUND 2 i s i
2700 A/DA 1 TONY BELLERT ATHOL QLD DRAGSTER 399 CHEV 060 6.99 7.532 133.50
7207 A/MPA 4+  ALAN ABENI DULWICH HILL NSW FORD 440 005 8.49 9.302 126.00
1400 G/GA 2 JASON SIMPSON A PROBE 357 100 834 8.214 161.75
1329 A/AP ¢ AARON TREMAYNE TAMBORINE QLD  PONTIAC 399 157  7.08 13.143 65.58

1400 G/GA 2 JASON SIMPSON A PROBE 357 034 834 8.164 164.83
2700 A/DA 1 TONY BELLERT ATHOL QLD DRAGSTER 399 CHEV 118 699 6863 195.82

H—




QDRC ROUND 6
QDRC COMP BIKE Elimination Results 15/SEP/2018

Compulink StarTr:

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/1 ET. MPH

* WINNERS of each pair appear First
i ROUND 1o
4951 CC/CBl 2z PHIL EARL

YEPPOON QLD HAYABUSA 1300 240 759 7.726 187.55

2830 D/AB s KARL PACEY MITCHELTON QLD  SUZUKI GSXR 1246 foul -.104 8.56 12.709 100.67
2529 B/AB 3 CHRIS COLLIN SURFERS PARADISE  SUZUK]I 1475 .381 8.23 8.363 157.93
2666 AA/CBNs ETHAN WRIGHT MT GRAVATT EAST SUZUK] 1755 .008 7.44 8.387 155.69
1 A/AB 1 KEN COLLIN ANSTEAD SUZUKI 1540 096 8.16 8705 105.76
Single
2 ROUND 25
CC/CBl 2 PHIL EARL YEPPOON QLD HAYABUSA
Single
1 A/AB 1 KEN COLLIN ANSTEAD SUZUKI 1540 133 8.16 8.188 142.81
2529 B/AB 3 CHRIS COLLIN SURFERS PARADISE ~ SUZUKI 1475 105 8.23 8.346 158.32
st FINALS i
A/AB 1 KEN COLLIN ANSTEAD SUZUKI

CC/CBl 2 PHIL EARL YEPPOON QLD HAYABUSA




QDRC ROUND 6

TOP SPORTSMAN Elimination Results 15/SEP/2018

::: Compulink StarTra

HOMETOWN

# Class Qfy DRIVER MPH

W1\'\FR‘| of each pair appear First

TS/A s

TS/AA o
TS/A 1
TS/A 7
TS/A 2
TS/AA s
TS/A 3
TS/AA s
TS/A 4
TS/A 10

DAVE GAULDIE
RUSS PAVEY

DANIEL MORRIS
NEIL GRAYSON

PAUL DOEBLIEN
KAYLENE GOURLEY

NEIL MAXWELL
ERROL BRITTAIN

DENIS RYAN
BEN BRAY

KALLANGUR QLD
WORONGARY QLD

FERNVALE QLD
IPSWICH QLD

BRASSALL QLD
BUNDAMBA QLD

BEENLEIGH QLD

OLDS CUTLASS
63 CORVETTE

STATESMAN
HILUX

BF COBRA
TORANA

PONTIAC

WELLINGTON POINT GLIBARU

RACEVIEW QLD
KALLANGUR QLD

400
TOYOTA

540 BBC

.027

1.368
SBC 412 .044
615 .052
557 .044
383 356
665 .000
2.5 16

.027
4LT 4.658

8.63
8.50

7.35
8.30

8.64
6.35

186.46
84.47

134.60
78.71

3994
4251

3150
1542

TS/A

DANIEL MORRIS

TS/AA s KAYLENE GOURLEY
TS/A s DAVEGAULDIE
TS/A 10 BEN BRAY
TS/A 4 DENISRYAN
TS/AA o ERROL BRITTAIN
TS/A 2z PAUL DOEBLIEN
TS/A 3 NEILMAXWELL

: ROUND 3::
TS/A 5 DAVEGAULDIE
TS/AA ¢ ERROL BRITTAIN
TS/AA s KAYLENE GOURLEY
TS/A 3 NEIL MAXWELL
TS/A 2 PAUL DOEBLIEN
TS/A 1w BEN BRAY
TS/AA o RUSSPAVEY
TS/A 1 DANIEL MORRIS
TS/A 4 DENISRYAN

Single

DAVE GAULDIE
PAUL DOEBLIEN

FERNVALE QLD
BUNDAMBA QLD

KALLANGUR QLD
KALLANGUR QLD

RACEVIEW QLD

STATESMAN
TORANA

OLDS CUTLASS
TOYOTA

400

WELLINGTON POINT GLIBARU

BRASSALL QLD
BEENLEIGH QLD

KALLANGUR QLD

BF COBRA
PONTIAC

OLDS CUTLASS

WELLINGTON POINT GLBARU

BUNDAMBA QLD
BEENLEIGH QLD

BRASSALL QLD
KALLANGUR QLD

WORONGARY QLD
FERNVALE QLD

RACEVIEW QLD

KALLANGUR QLD
BRASSALL QLD

TORANA
PONTIAC

BF COBRA
TOYOTA

63 CORVETTE
STATESMAN

400

OLDS CUTLASS
BF COBRA

SBC 412 .052
383 114
540 BBC 042
4LT 2.009
422
2.5 foul ~.399
557 014
665 .08t

540 BBC .202
25 foul -.399
383 .036
665 357
557 .009
4LT 2.286

675
SBC 412 .020

-008

54-0 BBC
557

’é

8.46
8.52

7.95
6.35

8.64
8.30

8.61

7.35

7.99

8.30

8.52
7.35

8.61
6.35

8.51
8.50

8.65

8.503
8.568

8.035
6.552

8.701
.000

8.730

7.540

7.966

.000

8.564
7.381

8.636
6.529

9.125
8.494

151.44
158.50

158.20
217.53

152.11

138.23
186.51

171.45

158.86
188.23

151.29
222.69

70.35
161.52

144.04




QDRC ROUND 6

15/SEP/2018
Compulink StarTral

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/1 ET. MPH

* WINNERS of each pair appear First

2390
2235

AMD
BB/MA 1

A/HR 10
A/MD 7

A/MD o
A/MD 2

TONY LITTLEWOOD
LUCAS HOLZ

CHRIS REID
SCOTT BETTES

NICOLE DOEBLIEN
MARK ALLAN

CAPALABA QLD
SALISBURY
REGENTS PARK QLD

BRASSALL QLD
CHURCHILL QLD

DRAGSTER
T’BUCKET

27 ROADSTER
DRAGSTER

DRAGSTER
DRAGSTER

406
3.8

540
BBC 556

489 CHEVY
540 BBC

041

foul -.037

-399
foul -.399

.027
121

8.01
8.11

10.115

8.802
.000

8.065
8.130

" (59.66

:: ROUND 1 3:i::

A/MD s TONY LITTLEWOOD CAPALABA QLD DRAGSTER 406 013 8.24 8.301 157.91

2562 A/MD : ROBERT FRAWLEY DECEPTION BAY DRAGSTER 434 CHEV 095 7.97 8.000 163.95
80 A/MD 7 SCOTT BETTES REGENTS PARK QLD DRAGSTER BBC 556 015 7.53 7.540 172.92
6690 A/MD 14+ ANDY DRIVER KINGARQY DRAGSTER 600 125 7.2t 7.230 184.14
2 A/MD 4+ STEPHAN GOUWS THORNLANDS SPITZER 601 016 7.20 7.924 164.25
2235 A/MD 12 MARK ALLAN CHURCHILL QLD DRAGSTER 540 BBC 031 8.30 8.138 150.00
1204 A/MD s  ANDREW PINKSTONE BRENDALE DRAGSTER 427 CHEV 014 780 7.817 170.56
4620 A/MD s KELLIEKIDD HIGHFIELDS QLD DRAGSTER 510 BBC .040 747 7.470 179.59
2670 A/MD 3 PHIL BELLERT TOOWOOMBA QLD DRAGSTER 045 7.68 7.723 167.99
3269 A/HR 10 CHRIS REID 27 ROADSTER 540 foul -.260 8.05 8.062 162.00
6106 A/MD 15 BRETT FARNELL REDBANK PLAINS QLDFE DRAGSTER 350 .000 8.50 8.579 154.88
2390 A/MD o NICOLE DOEBLIEN BRASSALL QLD DRAGSTER 489 CHEV .043 8.00 8.037 164.79
4238 BB/MA 1 LUCAS HOLZ SALISBURY T’BUCKET 3.8 011 10.10 10.150 128.37

Single
siinnn ROUND 2 5k o
1541 A/MD s TONY LITTLEWOOD CAPALABA QLD DRAGSTER 406 .004 8.25 B.298 158.26
2670 A/MD 3 PHIL BELLERT TOOWOOMBA QLD DRAGSTER 081 7.70 7.741 168.64
80 A/MD 7 SCOTT BETTES REGENTS PARK QLD DRAGSTER BBC 556 .049 7.53 7.550 175.21
6106 A/MD 15 BRETT FARNELL REDBANK PLAINS QLDFE DRAGSTER 350 foul -.001 850 8.510 156.17
3269 A/HR 10 CHRIS REID 27 ROADSTER 540 076 8.05 8.068 163.08
2390 A/MD o NICOLE DOEBLIEN BRASSALL QLD DRAGSTER 489 CHEV 096 8.03 8.015 166.13
2562 A/MD : ROBERT FRAWLEY DECEPTION BAY DRAGSTER 434 CHEV 001 8.00 7.997 156.52
6690 A/MD 14 ANDY DRIVER KINGAROQY DRAGSTER 600 021 7.22 7.194 186.77
4238 BB/MA 1 LUCAS HOLZ SALISBURY T’BUCKET 3.8 016 10.14 10.163 128.27
2235 A/MD 12 MARK ALLAN CHURCHILL QLD DRAGSTER 540 BBC .068 8.13 8.107 164.01
1204 A/MD s  ANDREW PINKSTONE BRENDALE DRAGSTER 427 CHEV -399 7.80 7.967 166.93
Single

4620 A/MD s KELLIEKIDD HIGHFIELDS QLD DRAGSTER 510 BBC 042 7.47 7.494 175.00
2 A/MD 4 STEPHAN GOUWS THORNLANDS SPITZER 601 033 7.20 7.412 179.80

130.15

162.94

154.40
165.64



6690 A/MD 14
1204 A/MD s

2562 A/MD :
6106 A/MD 15

4620 A/MD &
2670 A/MD 3

=i FINALS
A/MD s
4620 A/MD

ANDY DRIVER KINGAROY DRAGSTER 600 037 7.18 7.223 187.29
ANDREW PINKSTONE BRENDALE DRAGSTER 427 CHEV 371 7.80 8.056 172.01
ROBERT FRAWLEY DECEPTION BAY DRAGSTER 434 CHEV 084 7.98 7.965 165.94
BRETT FARNELL REDBANK PLAINS QLDFE DRAGSTER 350 foul -.005 8.50 8.500 156.52
KELLIE KIDD HIGHFIELDS QLD DRAGSTER 510 BBC 010 7.47 7.519 180.43
PHIL BELLERT TOOWOOMBA QLD DRAGSTER 029 7.73 7.725 168.79

.CAPAILABA QLD DRAGSTER 406 .001 8.25
HIGHFIELDS QLD DRAGSTER 510 BBC 022 7.49

TC.)NY LIT'I:LEWObD
KELLIE KIDD

4




QDRC ROUND 6

15/SEP/2018
i Compulink StarTrz

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/l ET. MPH

* WINNERS of each pair appear First

eaarhy ROUND 1 s R plalelsl
62 SS/AA 1 CHRIS HEIT ’ BRASSALL TOYOTA HILUX LEXUS V8 015 974 9.747 129.73
2029 SS/A 7 JUDY PUKIS PARK RIDGE CAMARO 582 .149 985 9.937 137.57
4536 SS/A 2 MITCHEL BAUER LOWOOD QLD FAILANE 393 014 981 9940 124,16
2819 SS/AA & TONY GRAY ARUNDEL QLD HOLDEN Hj UTE 383 214 10.12 10.518 124.16
5995 SS/A 3 PATRICK BARRON MARSDEN QLD BERETTA 572 044 943 9.638 123.06
3442 SS/A 4 DAMIEN MORRIS SLACKS CREEK QLD HQ MONARO 383 026 10.21 29.868
4539 S5S/A o CAINE REED CRAIGIEBURN VIC  HB 355 044 965 9.660 135.31
3772 SS/A 5 DARREN RAMSAY WEST BURLEIGH MALIBO 598 foul -.020 9.17 9.205 146.89

| 3772 SS/A s DARREN RAMSAY

WEST BURLEIGH MALIBO 598 18 917 9224  146.32
2029 SS/A 7 JUDY PUKIS PARK RIDGE CAMARO 582 foul -024 9.85 ©9.972 138.02
62  SS/AA 1 CHRIS HEIT BRASSALL TOYOTA HILUX LEXUS V8 010 970 9.732 139.20
5995 SS/A 3 PATRICK BARRON MARSDEN QLD BERETTA 572 036 942 9.427 15354
| 4536 SS/A 2 MITCHEL BAUER LOWOOD QLD FAILANE 393 018 9.82 9.858 137.83
[ 4539 SS/A s CAINE REED CRAIGIEBURN VIC  HB 355 foul -.163  9.63 9.659 136.11
234 SS/A s LEE SHERWIN PUKEKOHE NZ FORD MK1 ESCORB98CU 068 9.48 9527 125.05
2819 SS/AA g TONY GRAY ARUNDEL QLD HOLDEN HJ UTE 383 .086 10.12 10.288 131.28
Ganniin ROUND 33
234 SS/A s  LEE SHERWIN PUKEKOHE NZ FORD MK1 ESCORB98C 083 945 9462 143.38
4539 SS/A s CAINE REED CRAIGIEBURN VIC  HB 355 077 9.3 9.594 137.27
3772 SS/A 5 DARREN RAMSAY WEST BURLEIGH MALIBO 598 063 9.20  9.209 144.36
5995 SS/A 3 PATRICK BARRON MARSDEN QLD BERETTA 572 047 942 9.456 154.23
4536 SS/A 2 MITCHEL BAUER LOWOOD QLD FAILANE 393 016 9.83 9.839 133.39
2029 SS/A 7 JUDY PUKIS PARK RIDGE CAMARO 582 041 9.85 9.915 13850
62 SS/AA 1 CHRIS HEIT BRASSALL TOYOTA HILUX LEXUS V8 068 972 9762 128.57
2819 SS/AA ¢ TONY GRAY ARUNDEL QLD HOLDEN HJ UTE 383 262 10.32 10.261 132.65
s FINALS

SS/A 2 MITCHEL BAUER LOWOOD QLD FAILANE
SS/AA 1 CHRIS HEIT BRASSALL TOYOTA HILUX LEXUS V8 036 972 9797 137.93




QDRC ROUND 6

SUPER STREET Elzmznatzon Results

#

Class Qfy DRIVER

15/SEP/2018

it CompuLink StarTr

\’-'N'\IERQLI each pair appear First

9346
9122

3163
1130

1582
7770

4700
9130

1484
2111

4282
303

6124
6118

9053
2224

6980
9347

9346
4282

1130
9053

6124
6980

9347

S/IST 12

TERRY GLASBY
S/ST s DANIEL HARMS
S/ST 15 CHRISTINE KILMISTER
S/ST s ROBHARRINGTON
S/ST 2z NEIL TSCHUTURA
S/ST 4 JEREMY SMITH
S/ST 7 ANDREW STATHIS
S/ST 11 GARRY GREEN
S/ST 5 IANNEILSEN
S/ST 14 CARL GRADING
S/ST 13 ANGELA HOLZ
S/ST 1 RAYROSS
S/ST 18 JORDAN SUTTON
S/ST 8 ADAM WHITE
S/ST 1 MICHAEL TODD
S/ST 9 BRETT McILVEEN
S/ST  w MICHAEL CROSS
S/ST 17 CRAIG LAYTON

IAN NEILSEN

3

S/ST 15 CHRISTINE KILMISTER
S/ST 1 GARRY GREEN
S/ST s ADAM WHITE

S/ST 2z NEIL TSCHUTURA
S/ST 14 CARL GRADING
S/ST s DANIEL HARMS
S/ST 7 ANDREW STATHIS
S/ST 1 RAYROSS

S/ST 4 JEREMY SMITH
S/ST 1z TERRY GLASBY
S/ST 13 ANGELA HOLZ
S/ST 5 ROBHARRINGTON
S/ST 16 MICHAEL TODD
S/ST 18 JORDAN SUTTON
S/ST 10 MICHAEL CROSS
S/ST 17 CRAIG LAYTON

D/l

E.T.

MPH

ZD FAIRLANE
CHEVELLE

CONDONG NSW
BRACKEN RIDGE

346
549

YAMANTO QLD HK STATIONWAGGRS
KARANA DOWNS QLD

WIVENHOE POCKET QIDSS LS1
REDLAND BAY QLD TORANA 6LTR
EAST IPSWICH VL CALAIS 355
CROWLEY VALE VX C'DORE4
CURRUMBIN VALLEY MONARO LS
BRASSALL QLD FAIRMONT XY 418
MONARO 6
SURFERS PARADISE QLOHARGER 360
JIMBOOMBA HOLDEN 350
RACEVIEW QLD VB COMMODORE 355
MORINGSIDE QLD  TORANA 308
CAMIRA QLD HQ SEDAN 350
NATHAN QLD HOLDEN VS UTE 5.7

MURWILLUMBAH NSWWH STATESMAN 5.7

CURRUMBIN VALLEY MONARO LS

YAMANTO QLD HK STATIONWAGGRS
CROWLEY VALE VX C’'DORE4
RACEVIEW QLD VB COMMODORE 355
WIVENHOE POCKET QIDSS LS1
BRASSALL QLD FAIRMONT XY 418
BRACKEN RIDGE CHEVELLE 549
EAST IPSWICH VL CALAIS 355
SURFERS PARADISE QLOHARGER 360
REDLAND BAY QLD TORANA 6LTR
CONDONG Nsw ZD FAIRLANE 346
MONARO 6
KARANA DOWNS QLD
MORINGSIDE QLD  TORANA 308
JIMBOOMBA HOLDEN 350
NATHAN QLD HOLDEN VS UTE 5.7

MURWILLUMBAH NSWWH STATESMAN 5.7

foul -.132

.025
.038

.032
127

.051
.059

.005
.073

.061
.204

.008
044

199
.054

.083
foul -.071
055
.261

.019
.037

.025
.206

.004
foul -.003

.092
.120

.053
foul -070

.032
foul -.051

013
foul -.145

.048

12.35
10.82

11.43
11.09

10.93
11.19

10.83
11.04

12.04
10.71

11.55
10.31

11.00
10.58

11.50
12.50

12.40
12.83

12.03
11.91

11.00
10.52

10.91
10.66

10.85
10.82

10.28
11.10

12.30
11.54

11.01
11.50

11.00
12.40

12.84

12.306
10.877

11.414
11.033

10.960
11.136

10.826
11.014

12.042
10.667

11.570
10.285

11.013
10.544

11.842
13.780

12.380
12.854

12.072 I

11.499

11.072
10.587

10.996
10.661

10.869
10.945

10.337
11.169

12.293
11.574

11.088
11.691

10.922
12.407

12.850

11376
104.46

124.14
110.91

115.96
125.37

121.53
123.20

122.51
123.04

109.69
119.49

120.03
101.75

116.28
109.86

106.14




Single

WlVENHOEPOCKET QIDss LSt 106 1091 10.935 123.87

1582 S/ST 2 NEIL TSCHUTURA

3163 S/ST 15 CHRISTINE KILMISTER YAMANTO QLD HK STATIONWAGORS 130 11.41 11.418 118.25
1130 S/ST 5 ROBHARRINGTON  KARANA DOWNS QLD 042 11.05 11.095 118.49
9347 S/ST 7 CRAIG LAYTON MURWILLUMBAH NSWWH STATESMAN 5.7 foul -003 12.84 12.870 106.25
2111 S/ST 15 CARL GRADING BRASSALL QLD FAIRMONT XY 418 106 10.65 10.725 125.59
303 S/ST 1 RAYROSS SURFERS PARADISE QLOHARGER 360 406 11.29 10.345 120.74
7770 S/ST 4+ JEREMY SMITH REDLAND BAY QLD TORANA 6LTR 132 11,15 11.205 123.62
9346 S/ST 1z TERRY GLASBY CONDONG NSwW ZD FAIRLANE 346 foul -.065 12.28 12.309 110.55
9122 S/ST ¢ DANIEL HARMS BRACKEN RIDGE CHEVELLE 549 029  10.84 10.843 123.61
6118 S/ST s ADAM WHITE RACEVIEW QLD VB COMMODORE 355 037  10.51 10.481 126.55
6980 S/ST 10 MICHAEL CROSS NATHAN QLD HOLDEN VS UTE 5.7 154 12,40 12.453 105.80
9130 S/ST 11 GARRY GREEN CROWLEY VALE VX C'DORE4 141 11.00 11.101 124.36
4700 S/ST 7 ANDREW STATHIS EAST IPSWICH VL CALAIS 355 175 10.82 10.889 120.22
4282 S/ST 13 ANGELA HOLZ MONARO 6 -107  11.54 11.753 118.20
1484 S/ST 3 ]AN NEILSEN CURRUMBIN VALLEY MONARO LS 079 12.04 12.075 114.30
6124 S/ST 13 JORDAN SUTTON JIMBOOMBA HOLDEN 350 foul -.115 10.90 11.089 123.22

R FINALS : e oy e st k- 5
1 582 S/IST 2 NE]L TSCHUTURA WIVENHOE POCKET QIDSS LS1 052 10.92 10.928 123.92
1484 5S/ST 3 lAN NEILSEN CURRUMBIN VALLEY MONARO LS foul -.013 12.06 11.983 115.09




QDRC ROUND 6
MODIFIED BIKE Elzmmanon Results 15/SEP/2018
e : b Compulink StarTra
# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/l ET. MPH
* WINNERS of each pair appear First
A ROUND 1 BH
2 A/MB 3 ALAN ANNIS SPRINGFIELD LAKES QBUZUKI GSXR 1300 047 8.93
1345 B/MB s DANIEL SEKLI MT WARREN PARK  KAWASAKI ZX10R1050 097 8.93
5981 B/MB s CRAIG BANKS LOGANHOLME QLD SUZUKI GSXR 1000 134 919  9.217 146.80
2739 A/MB 1 MICHAEL BEATON JIMBOOMBA QLD HAYABUSA 1340 foul -.014 8.53 B8.524 155.24
5921 A/MB & TRENT WITHERS WYREEMA QLD KAWASAKI ZX14 1367 270  10.33 10.368 134.75
2625 A/MB 7 STEVEN DAY PINKENBA QLD HARLEY 1700 188 10.69 10.632 122.48
3992 B/MB : TAMMY GOLDTHORPE RACEVIEW SUZUKI 1000 007 924 9.351 138.66
9212 B/MB 1 DAVID HUTCHISON  JIMBOOMBA SUZUKI 1000 099 9.51 9.593 138.87
5456 B/MB s DALE BOBBERMIEN REGENTS PARK YAMAHA YZF R1 998CC 005 9.94 9984 144.18
Single
i ROUND 2 miibiiinnnninni i i iy
3992 B/MB 1 TAMMY GOLDTHORPE RACEVIEW SUZUKI 1000 016 924 9.389 137.34
1345 B/MB s DANIEL SEKLI MT WARREN PARK  KAWASAKI ZX10R1050 245 8.98 8.886 149.70
2625 A/MB 7 STEVEN DAY PINKENBA QLD HARLEY 1700 173 10.63 10.639 123.15
‘ 5456 B/MB s DALE BOBBERMIEN REGENTS PARK YAMAHA YZF R1 998CC 136 995 9.899 131.47
5981 B/MB o CRAIG BANKS LOGANHOLME QLD SUZUKI GSXR 1000 023 919 9.221 147.33
‘ 2 A/MB 3 ALAN ANNIS SPRINGFIELD LAKES QSUZUKI GSXR 1300 024 893 8.926 14452
2739 A/MB 4 MICHAEL BEATON JIMBOOMBA QLD HAYABUSA 1340 070 8.52 B.592 138.87
5921 A/MB & TRENT WITHERS WYREEMA QLD KAWASAKI ZX14 1367 .245 10.30 10.371 136.23
9212 B/MB 10 DAVID HUTCHISON JIMBOOMBA SUZUKI 1000 184 9.51 9.534 143.87
Single
3992 B/MB 1 TAMMY GOLDTHORPE RACEVIEW SUZUKI 1000 042 9.28 9.346 146.08
59081 B/MB o CRAIG BANKS LOGANHOLME QLD SUZUKI GSXR 1000 211 9.19 9,182 148,69
2 A/MB 3 ALAN ANNIS SPRINGFIELD LAKES QSUZUKI GSXR 1300 .015 8.91 8.920 150.31
5921 A/MB & TRENT WITHERS WYREEMA QLD KAWASAKIZX14 1367 163 10.34 10.365 135.47
9212 B/MB 10 DAVID HUTCHISON JIMBOOMBA SUZUKI 1000 084 9.51 9.637 128.58
2625 A/MB 7 STEVEN DAY PINKENBA QLD HARLEY 1700 77 10.62 10.659 124.13
5456 B/MB 5 DALE BOBBERMIEN REGENTS PARK YAMAHA YZF R1 998CC 163  9.85 10.316 143.40
2739 A/MB 4 MICHAEL BEATON JIMBOOMBA QLD HAYABUSA 1340 foul -026 8.50 8.550 155.45
1345 B/MB s DANIEL SEKLI MT WARREN PARK  KAWASAKI ZX10R1050 1.265 8.88 33.45_8
Single
snninii FINALS B
3992 B/MB 1 TAMMY GOLDTHORPE RACEVIEW SUZUKI 1000 037 9.31 9.306 143.47
2 A/MB 3 ALAN ANNIS SPRINGFIELD LAKES QSUZUKI GSXR 1300 .038 8.91 8.901 149.86

A




QDRC ROUND 6

JUNIOR DRAGSTER Elimination Results

15/SEP/2018
i Compulink StarTral

#

Class Qfy DRIVER

REACTION

9082 .

* WINNERS of

--5576-

6226

9185
1

2307
2051

778
1787

3394
6756

6207
6227

9020
8009

1177
776

9082
5346

6266

1787

9185
2307

8009
5346

9020
6756

2051
6226

3394
776

6266
6207

5576

each pair appear First

A/ID & OSCAR ISHERWOOD KALLANGUR QLD 1D MCGEE

A/ID 17 KILARNEY BACK PACFIC PARADISE QLDRAIL BRIGS

B/JD 1 CAITLYN BRADLEY JIMBOOMBAH

B/JD 3 LIEZEL GOUWS THORNLANDS JR4

B/JD 4+ RUSTIE WILLSHIRE CORNUBIA QLD

B/JD 14 SHELBY LEAHY HELENSVALE VISONS D

B/JD 2 JAKEPORTER GUMDALE QLD DRAGSTER 400

A/ID 16 TEANAH LITTLEWOOD MOOROOKA JUNIOR DRAGSTERSHP B&S

A/JD 11 HARRISON THWAITE GOOBURRUM QLD  JUNIOR DRAGSTER

C/]D 13 ASHLEIGH PINKSTONE CREASTMEAD QLD 5HP

B/JD 5 MCKENZIE GARSIDE MUNRUBEN QLD DRAGSTER 5

C/ID 18 ALEXKIDD HIGHFIELDS QLD 1D 210CC

A/ID 19 RICKI-LEE DRANSFIELD BURPENGARY EAST

B/JD 10 JOSHUA LANGRIDGE CAPALABA JUNIOR DRAGSTER20

B/]JD 2 EMMA WAGENSVELD CRESTMEAD QLD MCGEE

C/JD & WILL PORTER GUMDALE QLD JUNIOR DRAGSTERQO

A/JD 1z LIVINIA GARSIDE MUNRUBEN QLD RAIL 5

B/]JD ¢ DEKLAN MCCONNELL BURPENGARY QLD

B/JD 15 CALEBSENG TOOWOMBA QLD D 350
Single

A/ID 12 LlVlNlA GARSIDE MUNRUBEN QLD RAIL 5

A/JID 16 TEANAH LITTLEWOOD MOOROOKA JUNIOR DRAGSTERBHP B&S

B/JD 1 CAITLYN BRADLEY JIMBOOMBAH

B/JD 4+ RUSTIE WILLSHIRE CORNUBIA QLD

B/ID 10 JOSHUA LANGRIDGE CAPALABA JUNIOR DRAGSTER20

B/JD s DEKLAN MCCONNELL BURPENGARY QLD

A/ID 19 RICKI-LEE DRANSFIELD BURPENGARY EAST

C/JD 13 ASHLEIGH PINKSTONE CREASTMEAD QLD 5HP

B/JD 14 SHELBY LEAHY HELENSVALE VISONS ]JD

A/ID 17 KILARNEY BACK PACFIC PARADISE QLDRAIL BRIGS

A/ID 1 HARRISON THWAITE GOOBURRUM QLD JUNIOR DRAGSTER

C/ID & WILL PORTER GUMDALE QLD JUNIOR DRAGSTEROO

B/JD 15 CALEBSENG TOOWOMBA QLD ]D 350

B/JD s MCKENZIE GARSIDE MUNRUBEN QLD DRAGSTER 5

A/ID ¢ OSCAR ISHERWOOD KALLANGUR QLD JD MCGEE

.096
191

A31
104

116
A14

.065
219

144
foul -.055

123
.183

121
175

.0%90
foul -.004

110
.252

266

.222
153

.246
.308

.080
.013

.089
.029

.290
.082

118

7.95
8.09

9.11
8.71

8.68
8.71

8.70
8.75

8.09
12.13

8.57
12.05

8.15
8.85

8.00
12.30

8.47
9.92

8.50

8.85
9.93

8.16
12.13

8.65
8.12

8.14
12.30

8.55
8.57

7.95

8.053
8.158

2.176
8.680

8.665
8.654

8.730
8.697

8.156
12.211

8.579
12.051

8.187
8.938

8.998
12.281

8.535
9.947

8.563

8.758

9.168
8.668

8.916
9.912

8.125
12.040

8.664
8.053

8.105
12.253

8.645
8.494

7.948

8.544




5346
6756

9020
776

6226
9185

8009
1787

3394
1177

2051
6227

5576
6266

5576

c/1D

B/ID
B/ID

B/JD

Single

B/ID
A/ID

A/ID
B/ID

B/JD
Cc/1D

A/D
B/1D

A/ID
A/ID

20

2
4

:: FINALS

19
6

ALEX KIDD HIGHFIELDS QLD
LIEZEL GOUWS THORNLANDS
JAKE PORTER GUMDALE QLD
EMMA WAGENSVELD CRESTMEAD QLD

GUMDALE QLD

JAKE PORTER

RUSTIE WILLSHIRE CORNUBIA QLD
LIEZEL GOUWS THORNLANDS
LIVINIA GARSIDE MUNRUBEN QLD

DEKLAN MCCONNELL BURPENGARY QLD
ASHLEIGH PINKSTONE CREASTMEAD QLD

RICKI-LEE DRANSFIELD BURPENGARY EAST
WILL PORTER GUMDALE QLD

KILARNEY BACK
CAITLYN BRADLEY JIMBOOMBAH
JOSHUA LANGRIDGE CAPALABA
TEANAH LITTLEWOOD MOOROOKA

HARRISON THWAITE GOOBURRUM QLD
EMMA WAGENSVELD CRESTMEAD QLD

SHELBY LEAHY
ALEX KIDD

HELENSVALE
HIGHFIELDS QLD

OSCAR ISHERWOOD  KALLANGUR QLD
TOOWOMBA QLD

CALEB SENG

RICKI-LEE DRANSFIELD BURPENGARY EAST
OSCAR ISHERWOOD  KALLANGUR QLD

PACFIC PARADISE QLDRAIL

1D 210CC
JR4

DRAGSTER 400
MCGEE

DRAGSTER

400
JR4
RAIL 5
5HP

JUNIOR DRAGSTERQO

BRIGS

JUNIOR DRAGSTER20

JUNIOR DRAGSTERSHP B&S

JUNIOR DRAGSTER

MCGEE

VISONS ]D

1D 210CC
1D MCGEE
jD 350

D MCGEE

151

.094
.155

345

239
foul -.060

.036
.040

.190
142

.087
221

.198
.185

.088
170

.091
131

103

12.03

8.66
8.70

8.90

9.90
12.01

8.10
12.25

7.98
9.15

8.81
8.74

8.09
8.85

8.63
12.01

11.837

8.665
8.603

8.871

9.869
12.016

8.137
12.310

8.039
9.021

8.804
8.688

8.042
8.796

8.649
11.941

7.976
8.556

58.54

75.72
75.52

71.84

75.54

76.18
75.56

63.70
53.34

81.20
51.32

81.25
71.54

71.44
74.69

80.72
73.28

73.82
58.69

7574
75.12




